

(Mmbsy sc)

~~CHAKIYA~~ CHAKIYA Se bagen PUD Road Ke Shikhar
CHAKIYA to Banker Sahelbadel ke 19 to 19.
BHU P. W. D.

Executive Engineer
M. W. D. (W) Divn. Dehri

DIVISION

SID-DIVISION

REMARKS: DOC. N/O - 295

VINAY KUMAR

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Chakia 80 bagen					
pud path ka shivpur Channahan					
to Bankar Sahabdayal ka tola					
Name of Contractor - Vinay Kumar					
AT - Nalwara, Rohtas = 821305					
Date of work start - 13/11/2021					
Date of Completion - 12/08/22					
Agreement No. - RWD/Dehra/27					
mmsy/SB/2021-22 date - 13/11/2021					

1st on A/c bill

(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark / Reference pillar - do - do

Benchmark pillar - 2 no
 Reference pillar - 5 no

(2) Providing clearing and grubbing road land - do - do

$$2 \times 32m \times 30 \times 3.50 = 8190 \text{ Ha}$$

$$= 0.819$$

(3) Providing cost of embankment with material obtained from

Borrow pit	do	do	
Fill Area	Mean Area	Distance	Fill Vol
0.696			
0.587	0.632	50	31.575
0.725	0.646	50	32.300
1.322	1.024	50	31.125
1.050	1.186	50	59.309
1.065	1.058	50	52.875
0.745	0.905	50	45.250
0.565	0.855	50	42.750
1.065	1.015	50	50.750

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Rs 58,53,210/-
= 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4664.56/Each					Rs 9329.00
① 900 mm side octagon					
= 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8541.66/Each					Rs 17,083.00
20/22) Road marking					
- do - job.					
Gty side TRIP					
P.No. - 17					
= 256 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ²					Rs 1,84,819.00
Total					Rs 60,64,441.00
Adj 12% G.S.T					Rs 7,27,113.00
" 1% L.C					Rs 60,644.00
" S.Fee (H)					Rs 49,398.00
G.Total					Rs 69,02,216.00
less 21.11% G.S.T (-)					Rs 14,57,058.00
per agreement					
					Rs 54,45,158.00
less previous payment vide TRIP P.No. - 1418					Rs 4385,599/-
227					
Net Payment -					Rs 10,59,559.00
(Rupees Ten Lakh Fifty Nine thousand five hundred Fifty Nine) only.					
Signature					
2.5.23 J.E					
Signature					
30/5/23 AE					
Signature					
C & P					
30.05.23					

Continuation